Shutter, blind and automation adds value
                 and protection to your home!
 PROFESSIONAL
MANUFACTURER
R
SHUTTER, BLIND AND AUTOMATION MANUFACTURER
BRIEF INTRODUCTION

230V/50Hz 120V/60Hz
Blue=Neutral
Brown=Direction
Green/Yellow=Earth
White=Neutral
Black=Direction
Green=Earth
2423
 Rated
Speed
 Rated
Voltage
    Rated
Frequency
230V / 50Hz
TM92S/M-140/12                  140           12min-1          230             50              660              3.00           12.70
TM92S/M-180/12                  180           12min-1          230             50              740              3.50           12.70
TM92S/M-200/12                  200           12min-1          230             50              830              3.80           12.70
TM92S/M-230/12                  230           12min-1          230             50              830              3.80           13.26
TM92S/M-250/12                  250           12min-1          230             50              830              3.80           14.26
TM92S/M-300/6                    300            6min-1           230             50              910              4.10           14.26
TMTM92
TMTM92
120V / 60Hz
Technical Data
TM92S/M-350/6                    350            6min-1           230             50              930              4.20           14.26
TM92S/M-140/12                  140           12min-1         120              60             1020            8.60           12.70
TM92S/M-180/12                  180           12min-1         120              60             1020            8.60           12.70
TM92S/M-200/12                  200           12min-1         120              60             1020            8.60           12.70
TM92S/M-230/12                  230           12min-1         120              60             1060            8.70           13.23
TM92S/M-250/12                  250           12min-1         120              60             1060            8.70           14.26
TM92S/M-300/6                    300           6min-1           120              60             1100            8.80           14.26
TM92S/M-350/6                    350           6min-1           120              60             1120            8.90           14.26
(N.m) (r/min) (V) (Hz) (W) (A) (kg)
 Rated
Torque
    Rated
Power lnput
    Rated
   Current
    Net
 Weight
TMTM45
Technical Data
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-10/15      10             15min-1          230             50              185             0.80            1.88
(N.m) (r/min) (V) (Hz) (W) (A) (kg)
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-20/15       20            15min-1          230             50              185             0.80             2.05
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-30/15       30            15min-1          230             50              215             0.95             2.31
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-40/15       40            15min-1          230             50              238             1.05             2.44
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-50/12       50            12min-1          230             50              262             1.2               2.60
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-60/10       60            10min-1          230             50              260             1.25             3.12
230V / 50Hz
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-10/15       10            15min-1          120             60              185             0.80            1.88
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-20/15       20            15min-1          120             60              185             0.80            2.05
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-30/15       30            15min-1          120             60               215            0.95            2.31
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-40/15       40            15min-1          120             60               238            1.05            2.44
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-50/12       50            12min-1          120             60               262            1.2              2.60
TM45S/M/R/RM/E-60/10       60            10min-1          120             60               260            1.25            3.12
120V / 60Hz
TMTM45
 Rated
Torque
 Rated
Speed
 Rated
Voltage
    Rated
Frequency
    Rated
Power lnput
    Rated
   Current
    Net
 Weight
TM45Q/RQ-3/28                    3              28min-1          230             50              98               0.43            1.29
TM45Q/RQ-6/28                    6              28min-1          230             50              121             0.53            1.46
TMTM35
TMTM35
Technical Data
230V / 50Hz
120V / 60Hz
TM35S/R/E-3/28              3             28min-1           230               50                 98              0.43          1.29
TM35S/R/E-6/14              6             14min-1           230               50                 98              0.43          1.45
TM35S/R/E-6/28              6             28min-1           230              50                 120            0.43          1.46
TM35S/R/E-10/17           10            17min-1           230               50                 121            0.43          1.58
TM35S/R/E-3/28              3             28min-1           120               60                 98             0.43           1.29
TM35S/R/E-6/14              6             14min-1           120               60                 98             0.43           1.45
TM35S/R/E-6/28              6             28min-1           120               60                 121           0.43           1.45
TM35S/R/E-10/17           10            17min-1           120               60                 121           0.43           1.45
(N.m) (r/min) (V) (Hz) (W) (A) (kg)
TM35S/R/E-8/19              8             19min-1           120               60                 130           1.1             1.45
TM35S/R/E-8/19              8             19min-1           230               50                 115            0.485        1.45
 Rated
Torque
Rated
Speed
 Rated
Voltage
    Rated
Frequency
    Rated
Power lnput
    Rated
   Current
    Net
 Weight
TMTM59
TMTM59
230V / 50Hz
TM59S/M/R/RM-60/15          60            15min-1          230             50               270             1.25            5.75
TM59S/M/R/RM-80/15          80            15min-1          230             50               385             1.70            5.08
TM59S/M/R/RM-100/12       100           12min-1          230             50               385             1.70            5.40
TM59S/M/R/RM-120/10       120           10min-1          230             50               395             1.74            5.40
TM59S/M/R/RM-140/7         140           7min-1            230             50               395             1.84            6.18
TM59S/M/R/RM-160/7         160           7min-1            230             50               400             1.90            6.18
120V / 60Hz
Technical Data (N.m) (r/min) (V) (Hz) (W) (A) (kg)
 Rated
Torque